MODEL CES24050-16 CES24120-6
CES48025-25 CES48033-25 CES48050-16 CES48120-6 CES48033-30 CES48050-20
MAX OUTPUT WATTAGE[W] 80.0 72.0
62.5 82.5 80.0 72.0 99.0 100.0
DC OUTPUT 5V 16A 12V 6A
2.5V 25A 3.3V 25A 5V 16A 12V 6A 3.3V 30A 5V 20A
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CES24050-16 CES24120-6

DC-DC Converters Power Module type
CE S 48 018 -30 -O
Ordering information
1Series name
2Single output
3Input voltage
24 :DC18 - 36V
48 :DC36 - 76V
4Output voltage
015:1.5V
018:1.8V
025:2.5V
033:3.3V
050:5V
060:6V
120:12V
150:15V
5Output current
6Optional
S :SMD
R :with Remote ON/OFF
Positive logic control
V :Ouput voltage setting t1%
N :Auto restart from thermal
protection
R
1 2 3 4 5 6
CE/CQ
CE/CQ-2
CE/CQ
CE/CQ-3
CES
External view
(TOP VIEW)
[2.0]
[0.08]